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Helicopter visibility reduction below     SM not authorized.

Circling NA south of Rwy 9-27.  DME/DME RNP-0.3 NA. 

When local altimeter setting not received, procedure NA. 

 

OXVEN and hold, continue climb-in-hold to 12000.
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